Sunday, 28 June

16:00
18:00

Registration
Dinner




Monday, 29 June

07:30

09:00

09:40

10:20

10:40

11:20

12:30

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:20

16:40

19:00

09:40

10:20

10:40

11:20

12:00

14:00

14:50

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:20

16:40

17:00

Brodsky, Stanley

Lipatov, Lev

Teryaev, Oleg

Pivovarov, Grigory

v s

Adamusgéin, Cyril

Issadykov, Aidos

Kaminski, Robert

Weigel, Herbert

Bartos, Erik

Surovtseyv, Yury

Breakfast
Chairman: S. Dubnicka

Light Front Holography and Superconformal
Quantum Mechanics — A New Approach to
Hadron Structure and Color Confinement
Euler-Lagrange equations for high energy effec-
tive actions in QCD and gravity

Coffee break

Chairman: S. Brodsky
Hadron spin and external fields

Renormgroup for standard model without di-
mensional regularization
Lunch

Chairman: O. Teryaev

Polarization effects in case of ultra low energy
hadron scattering

The form factors of the B->S - transitions in the
covariant quark model

Scalar and tensor pi-pi resonances in dispersion
analysis

Heavy Baryons with Strangeness in Soliton
Models

Coffee break

Chairman: R. Kaminski
Nucleon and delta form factors

Effect of coupled channels of the multi-channel
pion-pion scattering in two-pion transitions of the
$\Upsilon$-mesons

Dinner




Tuesday, 30 June

07:30 Breakfast
Chairman: A. Z. Dubni¢kova

09:00 09:40 Orestano, Domizia Latest Higgs Physics Results with the ATLAS de-
tector

09:40 10:20 Capua, Marcella  Top quark studies with the ATLAS detector

10:20 10:40 Coffee break
Chairman: V. T. Kim
10:40 11:20 Chalupkové, Ina Heavy flavour studies with the ATLAS detector

11:20 12:00 Czodrowski, Patrick Searches for exotic phenomena with the ATLAS
detector

12:30 14:00 Lunch
Chairman: M. Tokarev
14:30 14:50 Afanasiev, Sergey Nuclear lock

14:50 15:10 Janek, Marian dCH_2 and dC spectra obtained for some kine-
matic configurations at intermediate energies

15:10 15:30 Terekhin, Arkadiy New differential cross section data for dp-elastic
scattering at the energies from 500 to 1000
MeV/nucleon

15:30 15:50 Piyadin, Semen Experimental data on the dp->ppn reaction at
300-500 MeV energy of deuteron obtained at
ITS at Nuclotron

15:50 16:20 Coffee break
Chairman: S. Shimanskiy

16:20 16:40 Kurilkin, Pavel = Compressed Baryonic Matter at FAIR: JINR par-
ticipation

16:40 17:00 Dryablov, Dmitry Simulation of the SCAN-3 designed to search
for eta-mesic nuclei

19:00 Dinner




Wednesday, 1 July

07:30

09:00

09:40

10:20

10:25

10:40

11:20

12:00
13:00

19:00

09:40

10:20

10:25

10:40

11:20

12:00

13:00

Breakfast

Chairman: D. Orestano
Vormstein, Mario Kaon physics at CERN

Dubnic€ka, Stanislav CPLEAR data on semileptonic decay of $K"0$,
$\bar{K}*0$ and the mass difference of $K"0_L$
and $K"0_S$ mesons

Conference photo

Coffee break

Chairman: M. Capua

Li, Shu Standard Model Measurements with the ATLAS
detector

Tokarev, Mikhail Self-similarity of negative particle production
from the Beam Energy Scan Program at STAR

Lunch

Excursion to Levoca town, Spis Castle and Spis Salas or
Individual program

Dinner




Thursday, 2 July

07:30 Breakfast
Chairman: L. Lipatov
09:00 09:40 Ivanov, Mikhail  Pion polarizabilities: Theory vs Experiment

09:40 10:20 Nedelko, Sergey Domain wall network as QCD vacuum: confine-
ment, chiral symmetry, hadronization

10:20 10:40 Coffee break
Chairman: A. Malakhov
10:40 11:20 Kim, Victor Search for BFKL-evolution manifestations at

high energies

11:20 12:00 Dorokhov, Alexander Current status of the muon g-2

12:30 14:00 Lunch
Chairman: G. Lykasov
14:00 14:30 Brodsky, Stanley Eliminating the renormalization scale ambiguity

14:30 14:50 Malakhov, Alexander Self-similarity in hadron production in pp and AA
collisions at high energies

14:50 15:10 Aparin, Alexey  Cumulative hadron production in pA collisions in
the framework of z-scaling
15:10 15:30 Jerusalimov, Study of dielectron production in n-p interaction
Alexander at HADES set-up

15:30 15:50 Khabyl, Nurgul  The semileptonic decay $\Lambda_b \to
\Lambda_c + \tau”- + \bar{\nu_\tau}$ in the co-
variant confined quark model

15:50 16:20 Coffee break

Chairman: M. lvanov
16:20 16:40 Liptaj, Andrej Rare decays of heavy hadrons

16:40 17:00 Pimikov, Alexandr Pion structure from sum rules

17:00 17:20 Filip, Peter Internal Structure Modification and Decays of
Hadrons in Magnetic Field

19:00 Conference dinner




Friday, 3 July

07:30 Breakfast
Chairman: G. Pivovarov

09:00 09:40 Lykasov, Gennady Significance of gluon density at soft and hard
processes at LHC

09:40 10:20 Shimanskiy, Stepan Multiquark configurations in the baryonic matter

12:00 13:00 Lunch
13:00 Departure




	Timetable

