Sunday, 28 June		
16:00	Registration	
18:00	Dinner	

Monday, 29 June			
07:30			Breakfast
			Chairman: S. Dubnička
09:00 09:40	09:40 10:20	Brodsky, Stanley Lipatov, Lev	Light Front Holography and Superconformal Quantum Mechanics – A New Approach to Hadron Structure and Color Confinement Euler-Lagrange equations for high energy effec- tive actions in QCD and gravity
10:20	10:40		Coffee break
			Chairman: S. Brodsky
10:40	11:20	Teryaev, Oleg	Hadron spin and external fields
11:20	12:00	Pivovarov, Grigory	Renormgroup for standard model without di-
12:30	14:00		mensional regularization Lunch
			Chairman: O. Teryaev
14:30	14:50	Adamuščín, Cyril	Polarization effects in case of ultra low energy hadron scattering
14:50	15:10	Issadykov, Aidos	The form factors of the B->S - transitions in the covariant quark model
15:10	15:30	Kamiński, Robert	Scalar and tensor pi-pi resonances in dispersion analysis
15:30	15:50	Weigel, Herbert	Heavy Baryons with Strangeness in Soliton Models
15:50	16:20		Coffee break
			Chairman: R. Kamiński
16:20	16:40	Bartoš, Erik	Nucleon and delta form factors
16:40	17:00	Surovtsev, Yury	Effect of coupled channels of the multi-channel pion-pion scattering in two-pion transitions of the \$\Upsilon\$-mesons
19:00			Dinner

		Tues	sday, 30 June	
07:30		Breakfast		
		Chairman: A. Z. Dubničková		
09:00	09:40	Orestano, Domizia	Latest Higgs Physics Results with the ATLAS de- tector	
09:40	10:20	Capua, Marcella	Top quark studies with the ATLAS detector	
10:20	10:40		Coffee break	
			Chairman: V. T. Kim	
10:40	11:20	Chalupková, Ina	Heavy flavour studies with the ATLAS detector	
11:20	12:00	Czodrowski, Patrick	Searches for exotic phenomena with the ATLAS detector	
12:30	14:00		Lunch	
			Chairman: M. Tokarev	
14:30	14:50	Afanasiev, Sergey	Nuclear lock	
14:50	15:10	Janek, Marián	dCH_2 and dC spectra obtained for some kine- matic configurations at intermediate energies	
15:10	15:30	Terekhin, Arkadiy	New differential cross section data for dp-elastic scattering at the energies from 500 to 1000 MeV/nucleon	
15:30	15:50	Piyadin, Semen	Experimental data on the dp->ppn reaction at 300-500 MeV energy of deuteron obtained at ITS at Nuclotron	
15:50	16:20		Coffee break	
			Chairman: S. Shimanskiy	
16:20	16:40	Kurilkin, Pavel	Compressed Baryonic Matter at FAIR: JINR par- ticipation	
16:40	17:00	Dryablov, Dmitry	Simulation of the SCAN-3 designed to search for eta-mesic nuclei	
19:00			Dinner	

Wednesday, 1 July				
07:30		Breakfast		
			Chairman: D. Orestano	
09:00	09:40	Vormstein, Mario	Kaon physics at CERN	
09:40	10:20	Dubnička, Stanislav	CPLEAR data on semileptonic decay of \$K^0\$, \$\bar{K}^0\$ and the mass difference of \$K^0_L\$ and \$K^0_S\$ mesons	
10:20	10:25		Conference photo	
10:25	10:40	Coffee break		
			Chairman: M. Capua	
10:40	11:20	Li, Shu	Standard Model Measurements with the ATLAS detector	
11:20	12:00	Tokarev, Mikhail	Self-similarity of negative particle production from the Beam Energy Scan Program at STAR	
12:00	13:00	Lunch		
13:00		Excursion to Levoča town, Spiš Castle and Spiš Salaš or Individual program		
19:00		Dinner		

Thursday, 2 July			
07:30			Breakfast
			Chairman: L. Lipatov
09:00	09:40	Ivanov, Mikhail	Pion polarizabilities: Theory vs Experiment
09:40	10:20	Nedelko, Sergey	Domain wall network as QCD vacuum: confine- ment, chiral symmetry, hadronization
10:20	10:40		Coffee break
10:40	11:20	Kim, Victor	<i>Chairman: A. Malakhov</i> Search for BFKL-evolution manifestations at high energies
11:20	12:00	Dorokhov, Alexander	r Current status of the muon g-2
12:30	14:00		Lunch Chairman: G. Lykasov
14:00	14:30	Brodsky, Stanley	Eliminating the renormalization scale ambiguity
14:30	14:50	•••••••	Self-similarity in hadron production in pp and AA collisions at high energies
14:50	15:10	Aparin, Alexey	Cumulative hadron production in pA collisions in the framework of z-scaling
15:10	15:30	Jerusalimov, Alexander	Study of dielectron production in n-p interaction at HADES set-up
15:30	15:50	Khabyl, Nurgul	The semileptonic decay \$\Lambda_b \to \Lambda_c + \tau^- + \bar{\nu_\tau}\$ in the co- variant confined quark model
15:50	16:20		Coffee break
			Chairman: M. Ivanov
16:20	16:40	Liptaj, Andrej	Rare decays of heavy hadrons
16:40	17:00	Pimikov, Alexandr	Pion structure from sum rules
17:00	17:20	Filip, Peter	Internal Structure Modification and Decays of
	220		Hadrons in Magnetic Field
19:00			Conference dinner

Friday, 3 July				
07:30		Breakfast		
			Chairman: G. Pivovarov	
09:00	09:40	Lykasov, Gennady	Significance of gluon density at soft and hard processes at LHC	
09:40	10:20	Shimanskiy, Stepan	Multiquark configurations in the baryonic matter	
12:00	13:00		Lunch	
13:00			Departure	